DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name Park Paving - 2008

Repair bad asphalt along entrance
road before Rythym and Booms

Change Order Description

Contractor:  Tri-County Paving

Date

Change Order Number
To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number

Change Order Project Number

6/13/2008

CO 1

11/11/1918

T

AR

Account Numbers for this Change Crder:
GN01-54317-612320

PO Box 394

DeForest, Wl 53532

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Description Est. Qty Unit [Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Emergency asphalt patch at the
! Warner Park entrance road 40 T 85.00 3,400.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 3,400.00 0.00
Grand Total 3,400.00
The Qriginal Contract Sum was
Net Change by previous Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 4.00
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 3,400.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 3,400.00
The Contract Time will be (days): Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is 11/19/08
Contractor's Acceptanc
By / tfx T /Z//c
Title pra 9 e gy Pl A1
Date I~ /;? 2y
City's Approval (see reverse side for {nsgrugctio g
Construction Inspector Wm,q S 4 Date G l I3 lcjﬁs
Construction Supervisor S gm o [ Ar /) X=X Date —
Engineer - T Date
Board of Public Works Date




